H Token Distribution Wallets and Amounts Status

NO Category Wallet Address Against Total Amount Amount Memo (Allocation Wallet Link)
1 0x1C1bodB5c63dCA40932016CE4CBI4b2c5c697fe 30% 300,000,000
2 Sales 0xcae693B773aCd70B13A164c2C45BD85035c230e 25% 250,000,000
3 Marketing 0x5720362b022ef2BCDbb212f1Ef976EC8268EB921 15% 150,000,000
4 Team 0XE035510C122153991e533537704A83170482b80e 7% 70,000,000
5 Advisors OXEBfb3FBA31C1DEABAAODICH0aBI071dA27eFESD 3% 30,000,000
6 Reserve 0xae513AbA13820771490bE6b661863fa7AD5e21BE 15% 150,000,000
7 0xb090dD129cFaB6Ef1A52EF83bc2478988e610abF 5% 50,000,000
Total o o 100% 1,000,000,000 1,000,000,000
M Unlock Plan and Method
This outlines the unlock methods for each allocation. we can provide detailed monthly plans upon separate request.
1 2 3 4 5 5 5
Infrastructure &
Category Sales Marketing Team Advisors DAO Treasury Reserve Par i
ipti Minting Rewards, User Seed/Private/Public User Reward Programs, etc. |Team Member Rewards | _Tech/Policy Contributor Expansion Partners, Tourism Operators,
Vesting Rule Distribute the remaining tokens Distribute the remaining then unlock over 48 unlock over 54 months unlock over 48 months / unlock over 48 months /
|Rate(%) 30% 25% 15% % 3% 15% 5%
Amount 300,000,000 250,000,000 150,000,000 70,000,000 30,000,000 150,000,000 50,000,000
Cliff Status N N N N N N N
Cliff Method - - - - - - -
Cliff Period - - - - - - -
Vesting Method Minimum 48 months Minimum 40 months Minimum 24 months Minimum 60 months Minimum 48 months Minimum 30 months Minimum 30 months
Unlock Date month The first business day of each month of each month each month
Date (Month) 2025.4 2025.4 2026.4 2025.1 |Monthly Unlock Amount| Supply
TGE (2025-04-24) 30,000,000 16,250,000 15,000,000 61,250,000 61,250,000
05.01.2025 [ TGE+1M 4,500,000 2,193,750 2,250,000 8,943,750 70,193,750
06.01.2025 | TGE+2M 4,500,000 2,193.750 2,250,000 8,943,750 79,137,500
07.01.2025 | TGE+3M 4,500,000 2,193,750 2,250,000 8,943,750 88,081,250
08.01.2025 | TGE+4M 4,500,000 2,193,750 2,250,000 8,943,750 97,025,000
00.01.2025 [ TGE+5M 4,500,000 2,193,750 2,250,000 8,943,750 105,968,750
10.01.2025 | TGE+6M 4,500,000 2,193.750 2,250,000 8,943,750 114,912,500
1.01.2025 [TGE+7M 4,500,000 7.402,083 2,250,000 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 18,874,306 133,786,806
12.01.2025 [ TGE+8M 4,500,000 7.402,083 2,250,000 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 18,874,306 152,661,111
01.01.2026 | TGE+9M 4,500,000 7,402,083 2,250,000 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 18,874,306 171,535,417
02.01.2026 [TGE+10M 4,500,000 7.402,083 2,250,000 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 18,874,306 190,409,722
03.01.2026 [TGE+11M 4,500,000 7,402,083 2,250,000 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 18,874,306 209,284,028
04.01.2026 [TGE+12M 4,500,000 7,402,083 2,250,000 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 18,874,306 228,158,333
05.01.2026 [TGE+13M 4,500,000 9,485,417 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 22,415,972 250,574,306
06.01.2026 [TGE+14M 4,500,000 9,485417 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,126,000 1,041,667 22,415,972 272,990,278
07.01.2026 [TGE+15M 4,500,000 9,485,417 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 22,415,972 295,406,250
08.01.2026 [TGE+16M 4,500,000 9,485,417 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 22,415,972 317,822,222
00.01.2026 [TGE+17M 4,500,000 9,485,417 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 22,415,972 340,238,194
10.01.2026 [TGE+18M 4,500,000 9,485,417 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 22,415,972 362,654,167
1.01.2026 [TGE+19M 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 379,861,806
12.01. 206 [TGE+20M 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 397,069,444
01.01. 2027 [TGE+21M 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 414,277,083
02012027 [TGE+22M 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 431,484,722
03.01 2027 [TGE+23M 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 448,692,361
04.01.2027 [TGE+24M 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 465,900,000
05.01. 2027 [TGE+25m 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 483,107,639
06.01.2027 [TGE+26m 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,126,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 500,315,277
07.01. 2027 [TGE+27m 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 517,522,916
08.01.2027 [TGE+28m 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 534,730,554
00.01.2027 [TGE+29m 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 551,038,193
10.01. 2027 [TGE+30m 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 569,145,831
1.01.2027 [TGE+31m 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 586,353,470
12012027 [TGE+32m 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 603,561,108
01.01.2028 [TGE+33m 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 620,768,747
02012028 [TGE+34m 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 637,976,386
03.01.2028 [TGE+35m 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 655,184,024
04.01.2028 [TGE+36m 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 672,391,663
05.01.2028 [TGE+37m 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 689,599,301
06.01.2028 [ TGE+38m 4,500,000 4,077,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,126,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 706,806,940
07.01. 2028 [TGE+39m 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 724,014,578
08.01.2028 [ TGE+40m 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 741,222,217
00.01.2028 [TGE+41m 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 758,429,855
10.01.2028 [TGE+42m 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 775,637,494
1.01.2028 [TGE+43m 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 792,845,133
12.01. 2028 [TGE+44m 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 810,052,771
01.01. 2029 [TGE+45m 4,500,000 4,277,083 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 17,207,639 827,260,410
02012020 [TGE+46m 4,500,000 3,781,257 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 16,711,813 843,972,222
03.01.2029 [TGE+47m 4,500,000 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 12,930,556 856,902,778
04.01.2020 [TGE+48m 4,500,000 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 12,930,556 869,833,333
05.01. 2029 [TGE+49m 4,500,000 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 12,930,556 882,763,889
06.01.2029 [TGE+50m 4,500,000 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,126,000 1,041,667 12,930,556 895,694,444
07.01. 2029 [TGE+51m 4,500,000 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 12,930,556 908,625,000
08.01.2029 [TGE+52m 4,500,000 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 12,930,556 921,555,556
00.01.2029 [TGE+53m 4,500,000 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 12,930,556 934,486,111
10.01. 2029 [TGE+54m 4,500,000 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 3,125,000 1,041,667 12,930,556 947,416,667
1.01.2029 [TGE+55m 4,500,000 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 8,763,889 956,180,556
1201209 [TGE+56m 4,500,000 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 8,763,889 964,944,444
01.01.200 [TGE+57m 4,500,000 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 8,763,889 973,708,333
02012000 [TGE+58m 4,500,000 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 8,763,889 982,472,222
03.01.200 [TGE+59m 4,500,000 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 8,763,889 991,236,111
04.01.2000 [TGE+60m 4,500,000 2,250,000 1,458,333 555,556 8,763,889 1,000,000,000
[Total 300,000,000 250,000,000 150,000,000 70,000,000 [ 30,000,000 150,000,000 50,000,000 [_1,000000000 | 1,000000000 ]




